All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Motorola MVME133-1
VME Module 32-Bit Single-Board Computer
Limited Availability

The module is referred to as the MVME133 throughout this manual except in cases where
individual references are required.
Model Designations
The MVME133 is available in three versions, as listed in Table 1-1.
Features
The features of the MVME133 include:
• Double-high/single-wide VME board
• Address 24/Data 32 (A24/D32) VMEbus master (A24/D16 compatible)
(MVME133S, MVME133S-001)
• Address 32/Data 32 (A32/D32) VMEbus master (A32/D16, A24/D32, A24/D16
compatible) (MVME133SA-020)
• MC68020 Microprocessor with 32-bit address and data
• 1MB of shared local dynamic RAM, 32 bits wide, accessible from VMEbus
Table 1-1.  Model Designations
Model Number Description
MVME133S 12.5 MHz MC68020 with 12.5 MHz MC68881
MVME133S-001 16.67 MHz MC68020 with 16.67 MHz MC68881
MVME133SA-020 20 MHz MC68020 with 20 MHz MC68881
GENERAL INFORMATION
1-2
• Four 28-pin JEDEC sockets for ROMs/PROMs/EPROMs/EEPROMs (in two banks,
each 16 bits wide) (total 256KB maximum)
• Three 8-bit programmable timers for tick and watchdog functions
• Time-of-day clock/calendar (real-time clock) (MM58274A)
• Front panel asynchronous DB25 serial debug RS-232C port (on MC68901 MFP)
• Dual multiprotocol (synchronous/asynchronous) serial ports (Z85C30):
– RS-485/RS-422A (port A)
– RS-232C (port B)
• VMEbus system controller functions with level 3 arbiter
• Single level bus requester (level is jumper selectable)
• VMEbus interrupter
• VMEbus interrupt handler for all seven levels
• Front panel RUN, HALT, and FAIL status LEDs
• Front panel RESET and ABORT switches
• Remote reset through edge connector P2
• Five-position software-readable header, part of Module Status Register (MSR).
Specifications
The MVME133 specifications are provided in Table 1-1.
Related Documentation
The following publications may provide additional helpful information. If not shipped with this
product, they may be purchased by contacting your local Motorola sales office.
Document Title
Motorola Publication
Number
MVME133S Support Information (refer to the
Support Information section in this chapter)
SIMVME133S/Dx
MVME133 Debugging Package User's Manual MVME133BUG/Dx
MVME133/D2A2 1-7
GENERAL INFORMATION
NOTE: Although not shown in the above list, each Motorola Computer Group manual
publication number is suffixed with characters that represent the revision level of the
document, such as /D2 (the second revision of a manual); a supplement bears the same
number as the manual but has a suffix such as /D2A1 (the first supplement to the
manual).
The following publications are available from the sources indicated.
VMEbus Specification information is contained in:
Title:  Versatile Backplane Bus:  VMEbus
ANSI/IEEE Std 1014-1987
Source: The Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers, Inc.
345 East 47th Street
New York, New York   10017
Z85C30 Serial Communications Controller information is contained in:
Title: SCC User’s Guide
Source: Zilog, Inc.
210 East Hacienda Avenue
Campbell, CA 95008-6600
MM58274 Real-Time Clock information is contained in:
Title: Data Sheet and Application Note 365
Source: National Semiconductor Corporation
2900 Semiconductor Drive
Santa Clara, CA  95051
Support Information
The MVME133S Intelligent Communications Controller Support Information Manual, part
number SIMVME133S, contains the connector interconnect signal information, parts list, and
MVME133A Debugging Package User’s Manual MVME133ABUG/Dx
MC68020, MC68EC020 Microprocessors User’s
Manual
M68020UM/AD
MC68881/2 Floating-Point Coprocessor User’s
Manual
MC68881UM/AD
MC68901 Multi-Function Peripheral Data Sheet MC68901/D
Document Title